
800m Lelaki
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 1:53.45 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHA UM STADIUM PERAK, IPOH 01 Jan 2024
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR 1:47.37 BATUMALAI RAJAKUMAR 01 Jan 1985

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time
1 C-14 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHA UM 2:03.79 Q
2 A-10 ANAS ARIFFIN UPM 2:04.25 Q
3 D-16 VARUNESH SELVARAJ USM 2:04.40 q
4 J-36 AIMAN NADZMIN BIN RAJEMI UTP 2:06.98 q
5 E-17 LIM WEI QUAN TAR UMT 2:07.38 Q
6 R-28 MUHAMAD ADAM AFDHAL N. ABDUL RA USIM 2:08.07 q
7 C-15 AHMAD EZAM BIN AHMAD YANI UM 2:09.40 Q
8 K-22 MUHAMMAD ZULZHOFRAN HILMI BIN B UTM 2:09.62 q
9 L-24 ARFAN SULAIMAN BIN ABU BAKAR UMT 2:11.83

10 V-32 CHAN XIU HUIN HELP 2:11.97
11 G-19 AHMAD HAZIQ BIN ZURAIK UIAM 2:12.00
12 S-30 AMRIL HAKIM BIN SAROZI UiTM 2:12.67
13 Z-35 MUHAMMAD SAUFI BIN AHMAD KAMAL UTeM 2:13.11
14 F-18 BOWEN NG YI KHAI SUNWAY 2:15.13
15 T-32 DANIAL FARHAN BIN KENALAN UTHM 2:16.40
16 G-19 HAFIZ LUQMAN BIN FAIZUL RIZAL UIAM 2:16.56
17 J-36 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL BIN SOLLEH UTP 2:16.99
18 Z-36 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL IZZAT BIN AMIR UTeM 2:18.56
19 H-21 HANIHATIM BIN MOHD ARIS UniMAP 2:22.14
20 D-16 ADAM ASWAN BIN ASMADI USM 2:22.25
21 G-19 MUHAMMAD ARIFF NAJMIE BIN ROSLI UIAM 2:22.49
22 M-24 MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN HAKIM BIN MD S KPTM 2:27.79

DNS AA34 MUHAMMAD DANIEL BIN SAFRI UIM DNS
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Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 4
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 C-15 AHMAD EZAM BIN AHMAD YANI UM 2:09.40 Q
2 L-24 ARFAN SULAIMAN BIN ABU BAKAR UMT 2:11.83
3 S-30 AMRIL HAKIM BIN SAROZI UiTM 2:12.67
4 G-19 HAFIZ LUQMAN BIN FAIZUL RIZAL UIAM 2:16.56
DNS AA34 MUHAMMAD DANIEL BIN SAFRI UIM -

Heat 2 of 4
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 A-10 ANAS ARIFFIN UPM 2:04.25 Q
2 D-16 VARUNESH SELVARAJ USM 2:04.40 q
3 J-36 AIMAN NADZMIN BIN RAJEMI UTP 2:06.98 q
4 F-18 BOWEN NG YI KHAI SUNWAY 2:15.13
5 T-32 DANIAL FARHAN BIN KENALAN UTHM 2:16.40
6 M-24 MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN HAKIM BIN MD S KPTM 2:27.79

Heat 3 of 4
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 C-14 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHA UM 2:03.79 Q
2 R-28 MUHAMAD ADAM AFDHAL N. ABDUL RA USIM 2:08.07 q
3 V-32 CHAN XIU HUIN HELP 2:11.97
4 Z-36 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL IZZAT BIN AMIR UTeM 2:18.56
5 H-21 HANIHATIM BIN MOHD ARIS UniMAP 2:22.14
6 D-16 ADAM ASWAN BIN ASMADI USM 2:22.25
7 G-19 MUHAMMAD ARIFF NAJMIE BIN ROSLI UIAM 2:22.49

Heat 4 of 4
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 E-17 LIM WEI QUAN TAR UMT 2:07.38 Q
2 K-22 MUHAMMAD ZULZHOFRAN HILMI BIN B UTM 2:09.62 q
3 G-19 AHMAD HAZIQ BIN ZURAIK UIAM 2:12.00
4 Z-35 MUHAMMAD SAUFI BIN AHMAD KAMAL UTeM 2:13.11
5 J-36 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL BIN SOLLEH UTP 2:16.99


